
Fort Madison Invitational
Middle School Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Burlington                     5   10   14   20   28   38   52   =  77      15:21      2:10
    2   Clark County                   1    4   13   33   50             = 101      15:20      4:41
    3   Holy Trinity Catholic          2   18   24   30   40             = 114      15:48      3:44
    4   Fort Madison                   6    9   27   34   46   48   64   = 122      15:52      3:02
    5   Fairfield MS                  17   21   22   37   39   42   43   = 136      16:19      1:17
    6   Wapello                        7   15   31   32   51   54   55   = 136      16:11      3:24
    7   Mount Pleasant MS             19   25   26   29   44   45   47   = 143      16:26      1:28
    8   Winfield Mt. Union             8   23   35   57   62             = 185      17:29      6:12
    9   Mediapolis                    11   12   36   63   65             = 187      18:42      9:44
   10   Washington                     3   41   53   56   61             = 214      17:42      7:00
   11   Columbus Community            16   49   58   59   60             = 242      18:29      4:14

 Incomplete Teams:  Burlington ND-WB, Central Lee, Dallas City-La Harpe, Danville-New London, Harmony,
 Keokuk, Van Buren
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Nathan Frazee               8th    Clark County                      13:01      6:31
      2       2   Matt Hellige                8th    Holy Trinity Catholic             13:20      6:40
      3       3   Evan Collett                8th    Washington                        13:30      6:45
      4       4   Corbyn Harper               8th    Clark County                      14:01      7:00
      5       5   Coner Stringer              7th    Burlington                        14:14      7:07
      6       6   Nathan Steffensmeier        8th    Fort Madison                      14:19      7:09
      7       7   Aiden Housman               8th    Wapello                           14:21      7:10
      8       8   Brody Barton                7th    Winfield Mt. Union                14:22      7:11
      9       9   Owen Kruse                  7th    Fort Madison                      14:28      7:14
     10           Jake Lamartine              8th    Central Lee                       14:37      7:18
     11      10   Mitchell Linbach            7th    Burlington                        14:51      7:25
     12      11   Carter Konecne              8th    Mediapolis                        14:55      7:27
     13      12   Nolan Schmidgall            8th    Mediapolis                        14:55      7:28
     14      13   Illia Lazur                 8th    Clark County                      15:05      7:33
     15      14   Kurt Helmick                8th    Burlington                        15:23      7:41
     16      15   Brian Redmond               8th    Wapello                           15:33      7:46
     17           Jonah Heckenberg            8th    Van Buren                         15:33      7:46
     18      16   Jesus Izaguirre             8th    Columbus Community                15:44      7:52
     19      17   Juan Rojo                   7th    Fairfield MS                      15:45      7:52
     20      18   Blake Crabtree              8th    Holy Trinity Catholic             15:49      7:54
     21      19   Nick McCormick              8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 15:50      7:55
     22      20   Taylor Bunton               7th    Burlington                        15:52      7:56
     23           Eli Newton                  7th    Dallas City-La Harpe              15:53      7:57
     24      21   Michael Holt                8th    Fairfield MS                      15:54      7:57
     25           Austin Denny                8th    Van Buren                         15:55      7:58
     26           Elijah Something            7th    Burlington ND-WB                  15:57      7:59
     27      22   Drake Drish                 7th    Fairfield MS                      15:58      7:59
     28      23   Asa Gipple                  8th    Winfield Mt. Union                16:16      8:08
     29      24   Jacob Mohrfeld              8th    Holy Trinity Catholic             16:17      8:09
     30           Gavin Durkin                7th    Burlington ND-WB                  16:18      8:09
     31      25   Heath Brooks                7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 16:19      8:09
     32      26   Drake Snavely               7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 16:21      8:10
     33      27   Gage Fullenkamp             8th    Fort Madison                      16:23      8:12
     34      28   Trenton Murray              7th    Burlington                        16:24      8:12
     35      29   Yorke Prough                8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 16:24      8:12
     36      30   Chandler Rung               7th    Holy Trinity Catholic             16:32      8:16
     37      31   Griffen Schoonover          8th    Wapello                           16:33      8:16
     38      32   Christopher Ewart           7th    Wapello                           16:46      8:23
     39      33   Carson Cormier              7th    Clark County                      16:50      8:25
     40      34   Alex Steffensmeier          7th    Fort Madison                      16:51      8:25
     41      35   Ben Hemsworth               8th    Winfield Mt. Union                16:54      8:27
     42      36   Mason McGhee                7th    Mediapolis                        16:56      8:28
     43      37   Chance Swan                 7th    Fairfield MS                      16:58      8:29
     44      38   Zach Johnson                8th    Burlington                        17:00      8:30
     45      39   Jake Watson                 7th    Fairfield MS                      17:02      8:31
     46      40   Reed Fehseke                8th    Holy Trinity Catholic             17:04      8:32
     47      41   Matthew Collett             8th    Washington                        17:09      8:34
     48      42   Brecken Courtright          7th    Fairfield MS                      17:15      8:37
     49      43   Caleb Heisel                8th    Fairfield MS                      17:18      8:39
     50      44   Tyler Raub                  8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 17:18      8:39
     51      45   Matt Brooks                 7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 17:19      8:40
     52      46   Matt Meierotto              8th    Fort Madison                      17:21      8:41
     53      47   Levi Mills                  8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 17:25      8:42
     54      48   Seth Mendez                 7th    Fort Madison                      17:28      8:44
     55           Logan Lee                   7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 17:33      8:47
     56      49   Alejandro Rivas             7th    Columbus Community                17:38      8:49
     57      50   Aiden Mesecher              7th    Clark County                      17:42      8:51
     58      51   Tanner Belzer               7th    Wapello                           17:45      8:52
     59           Khang Truong                7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 17:46      8:53
     60           Dagan Burnett               7th    Fairfield MS                      17:53      8:57
     61           Logan Roach                 8th    Keokuk                            17:55      8:58
     62      52   Henry Shafer                7th    Burlington                        18:01      9:01
     63           Nick Stuecker               8th    Central Lee                       18:03      9:01
     64      53   Michael Kimball             8th    Washington                        18:11      9:05
     65           Wyatt West                  7th    Keokuk                            18:16      9:08
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Fort Madison Invitational
Middle School Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      54   Robert Drayfahl             8th    Wapello                           18:27      9:14
     67           Abbot Haner                 7th    Keokuk                            18:29      9:14
     68           Marshall Parrott            7th    Danville-New London               18:32      9:16
     69           Eli Moore                   7th    Fairfield MS                      18:50      9:25
     70           Kevin Kretz                 7th    Fairfield MS                      18:56      9:28
     71           Lee Elliot                  7th    Fairfield MS                      18:56      9:28
     72      55   Matthew Peterson            7th    Wapello                           18:59      9:30
     73      56   Caleb Tanner                8th    Washington                        19:09      9:35
     74           Issac Morehead              8th    Burlington                        19:17      9:39
     75      57   Brice Quinn                 8th    Winfield Mt. Union                19:19      9:39
     76      58   Cesar Neri                  8th    Columbus Community                19:26      9:43
     77           Luke Ryon                   7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 19:28      9:44
     78           Logan White                 8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 19:30      9:45
     79           Colton Crowl                8th    Fairfield MS                      19:32      9:46
     80           Nick Holtkamp               7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 19:37      9:48
     81      59   Pablo Cornejo               8th    Columbus Community                19:40      9:50
     82      60   Brody Frost                 7th    Columbus Community                19:58      9:59
     83           David Burnett               8th    Fairfield MS                      20:01     10:01
     84           Kaiden Stoneking            7th    Keokuk                            20:04     10:02
     85           Tim Goetsch                 7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 20:05     10:02
     86           Aiden Daughrtey             7th    Fairfield MS                      20:24     10:12
     87      61   Jonathan Bartholemew        7th    Washington                        20:31     10:15
     88      62   Jack Moody                  7th    Winfield Mt. Union                20:34     10:17
     89           Ethan Oilar                 8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 20:39     10:19
     90           Brandon Thye                7th    Burlington                        20:43     10:21
     91           Wyatt Page                  7th    Harmony                           20:58     10:29
     92           Andrew Mellinger            7th    Danville-New London               21:02     10:31
     93           Hunter Stearns              7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 21:23     10:41
     94           Kile Dowd                   8th    Danville-New London               21:31     10:45
     95           Levi Deshane                8th    Van Buren                         21:47     10:54
     96      63   Andrew Carter               8th    Mediapolis                        22:05     11:02
     97           Tommy Jones                 7th    Fairfield MS                      22:18     11:09
     98           Dillan Malone               7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 22:19     11:10
     99           Ezera Sedore                8th    Harmony                           22:33     11:16
    100           Jacob Fry                   7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 22:33     11:17
    101           Will Neies                  7th    Burlington                        22:45     11:23
    102           Toby Oliver                 7th    Fairfield MS                      23:02     11:31
    103      64   Tanner Brown                8th    Fort Madison                      23:02     11:31
    104           Tyler Fitzpatrick           8th    Mount Pleasant MS                 23:05     11:32
    105           Ronan Malloy                8th    Fairfield MS                      23:51     11:56
    106      65   Colby Whitaker              8th    Mediapolis                        24:38     12:19
    107           Wyatt Haes                  7th    Danville-New London               25:08     12:34
    108           Morgan Crane                7th    Mount Pleasant MS                 26:17     13:08
    109           Logan Orndoff               7th    Van Buren                         26:48     13:24
    110           Blake Maine                 8th    Wapello                           26:55     13:28
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Fort Madison Invitational
Middle School Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Burlington                        Score =   77
    5    Coner Stringer, 7th            14:14  7:07
   10    Mitchell Linbach, 7th          14:51  7:25
   14    Kurt Helmick, 8th              15:23  7:41
   20    Taylor Bunton, 7th             15:52  7:56
   28    Trenton Murray, 7th            16:24  8:12
   38    Zach Johnson, 8th              17:00  8:30
   52    Henry Shafer, 7th              18:01  9:01
         Issac Morehead, 8th            19:17  9:39
         Brandon Thye, 7th              20:43 10:21
         Will Neies, 7th                22:45 11:23

  2) Clark County                      Score =  101
    1    Nathan Frazee, 8th             13:01  6:31
    4    Corbyn Harper, 8th             14:01  7:00
   13    Illia Lazur, 8th               15:05  7:33
   33    Carson Cormier, 7th            16:50  8:25
   50    Aiden Mesecher, 7th            17:42  8:51

  3) Holy Trinity Catholic             Score =  114
    2    Matt Hellige, 8th              13:20  6:40
   18    Blake Crabtree, 8th            15:49  7:54
   24    Jacob Mohrfeld, 8th            16:17  8:09
   30    Chandler Rung, 7th             16:32  8:16
   40    Reed Fehseke, 8th              17:04  8:32

  4) Fort Madison                      Score =  122
    6    Nathan Steffensmeier, 8th      14:19  7:09
    9    Owen Kruse, 7th                14:28  7:14
   27    Gage Fullenkamp, 8th           16:23  8:12
   34    Alex Steffensmeier, 7th        16:51  8:25
   46    Matt Meierotto, 8th            17:21  8:41
   48    Seth Mendez, 7th               17:28  8:44
   64    Tanner Brown, 8th              23:02 11:31

  5) Fairfield MS                      Score =  136
   17    Juan Rojo, 7th                 15:45  7:52
   21    Michael Holt, 8th              15:54  7:57
   22    Drake Drish, 7th               15:58  7:59
   37    Chance Swan, 7th               16:58  8:29
   39    Jake Watson, 7th               17:02  8:31
   42    Brecken Courtright, 7th        17:15  8:37
   43    Caleb Heisel, 8th              17:18  8:39
         Dagan Burnett, 7th             17:53  8:57
         Eli Moore, 7th                 18:50  9:25
         Kevin Kretz, 7th               18:56  9:28
         Lee Elliot, 7th                18:56  9:28
         Colton Crowl, 8th              19:32  9:46
         David Burnett, 8th             20:01 10:01
         Aiden Daughrtey, 7th           20:24 10:12
         Tommy Jones, 7th               22:18 11:09
         Toby Oliver, 7th               23:02 11:31
         Ronan Malloy, 8th              23:51 11:56

  6) Wapello                           Score =  136
    7    Aiden Housman, 8th             14:21  7:10
   15    Brian Redmond, 8th             15:33  7:46
   31    Griffen Schoonover, 8th        16:33  8:16
   32    Christopher Ewart, 7th         16:46  8:23
   51    Tanner Belzer, 7th             17:45  8:52
   54    Robert Drayfahl, 8th           18:27  9:14
   55    Matthew Peterson, 7th          18:59  9:30
         Blake Maine, 8th               26:55 13:28

  7) Mount Pleasant MS                 Score =  143
   19    Nick McCormick, 8th            15:50  7:55
   25    Heath Brooks, 7th              16:19  8:09
   26    Drake Snavely, 7th             16:21  8:10
   29    Yorke Prough, 8th              16:24  8:12
   44    Tyler Raub, 8th                17:18  8:39
   45    Matt Brooks, 7th               17:19  8:40
   47    Levi Mills, 8th                17:25  8:42
         Logan Lee, 7th                 17:33  8:47
         Khang Truong, 7th              17:46  8:53
         Luke Ryon, 7th                 19:28  9:44
         Logan White, 8th               19:30  9:45
         Nick Holtkamp, 7th             19:37  9:48
         Tim Goetsch, 7th               20:05 10:02
         Ethan Oilar, 8th               20:39 10:19
         Hunter Stearns, 7th            21:23 10:41
         Dillan Malone, 7th             22:19 11:10
         Jacob Fry, 7th                 22:33 11:17
         Tyler Fitzpatrick, 8th         23:05 11:32
         Morgan Crane, 7th              26:17 13:08

  8) Winfield Mt. Union                Score =  185
    8    Brody Barton, 7th              14:22  7:11
   23    Asa Gipple, 8th                16:16  8:08
   35    Ben Hemsworth, 8th             16:54  8:27
   57    Brice Quinn, 8th               19:19  9:39
   62    Jack Moody, 7th                20:34 10:17

  9) Mediapolis                        Score =  187
   11    Carter Konecne, 8th            14:55  7:27
   12    Nolan Schmidgall, 8th          14:55  7:28
   36    Mason McGhee, 7th              16:56  8:28
   63    Andrew Carter, 8th             22:05 11:02
   65    Colby Whitaker, 8th            24:38 12:19

 10) Washington                        Score =  214
    3    Evan Collett, 8th              13:30  6:45
   41    Matthew Collett, 8th           17:09  8:34
   53    Michael Kimball, 8th           18:11  9:05
   56    Caleb Tanner, 8th              19:09  9:35
   61    Jonathan Bartholemew, 7th      20:31 10:15

 11) Columbus Community                Score =  242
   16    Jesus Izaguirre, 8th           15:44  7:52
   49    Alejandro Rivas, 7th           17:38  8:49
   58    Cesar Neri, 8th                19:26  9:43
   59    Pablo Cornejo, 8th             19:40  9:50
   60    Brody Frost, 7th               19:58  9:59

 Incomplete Teams:

 Burlington ND-WB
   26    Elijah Something, 7th       15:57     7:59
   30    Gavin Durkin, 7th           16:18     8:09

 Central Lee
   10    Jake Lamartine, 8th         14:37     7:18
   63    Nick Stuecker, 8th          18:03     9:01

 Dallas City-La Harpe
   23    Eli Newton, 7th             15:53     7:57

 Danville-New London
   68    Marshall Parrott, 7th       18:32     9:16
   92    Andrew Mellinger, 7th       21:02     10:31
   94    Kile Dowd, 8th              21:31     10:45
  107    Wyatt Haes, 7th             25:08     12:34

 Harmony
   91    Wyatt Page, 7th             20:58     10:29
   99    Ezera Sedore, 8th           22:33     11:16

 Keokuk
   61    Logan Roach, 8th            17:55     8:58
   65    Wyatt West, 7th             18:16     9:08
   67    Abbot Haner, 7th            18:29     9:14
   84    Kaiden Stoneking, 7th       20:04     10:02

 Van Buren
   17    Jonah Heckenberg, 8th       15:33     7:46
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Fort Madison Invitational
Middle School Boys     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   25    Austin Denny, 8th           15:55     7:58
   95    Levi Deshane, 8th           21:47     10:54
  109    Logan Orndoff, 7th          26:48     13:24
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